
4
051598

50

37
40

3840

39
20

1000

25.2 m²

Kitchen / Dining

15.1 m²

Main Living Room

0.9 m²

ST

2.4 m²

WC

2.4 m²

ST

1.0 m²

HP
2.4 m²

ST

9.7 m²

Hallway

11
m 

mi
nim

um
 fr

om
 fir

st 
flo

or
 to

 C
/L 

of 
bo

un
da

ry 
wa

ll

1.1m high railing on low brick wall

1.2m high brick wall

Boundary wall

Potential heat pump

Concrete footpath

Front gate

Planter

Bin storage enclosure

Tree to landscape architects
design + detail

15
00

Planter

8250

Brick boundary wall

+0.000 m

+0.150 m

Side gate

Side gate

4
0515

39103325

37
40

31
20

27
30

3180 4050

11.4 m²

Bedroom 1
13.2 m²

Bedroom 2

1.0 m²

ST
1.3 m²

ST

9.6 m²

Landing

4.2 m²

Bathroom

1.4 m²

ST

7.4 m²

Bedroom 3
11.5 m²

Bedroom 4
1.1 m²

ST

98
50

8250

+3.050 m

4
0515

Concrete tile

Potential solar panel
(Depending on orientation)

8250

98
50

Gutter + downpipe

Canopy

35.00° 35.00°

+ 0.150 m
Ground Floor

+ 3.050 m
First Floor

+ 5.750 m
Eaves

Landing

Kitchen / Dining Hallway

Bathroom

35.00°35.00
°

Ridge
+8.890 m

Ov
er

all
 D

im
en

sio
n 9

10
0

24
50

+9.100 m

30
50

57
50

26
00

STHPST

+ 0.150 m
Ground Floor

+ 3.050 m
First Floor

+ 5.750 m
Eaves

Selected brick

Concrete tile

Potential solar panel
(Depending on orientation)

Ridge
+8.890 m

Ov
er

all
 D

im
en

sio
n 9

10
0

Gutter + downpipe

+9.100m

30
50

57
50

Possible meter box location

+ 0.150 m
Ground Floor

+ 3.050 m
First Floor

+ 5.750 m
Eaves

Concrete tile

Glazed window

Selected brick

Ridge
+8.890 m

Ov
er

all
 D

im
en

sio
n 9

10
0

Selected external door

Potential solar panel
(Depending on orientation)

Canopy

Gutter + downpipe

+9.100 m

30
50

57
50

+ 0.150 m
Ground Floor

+ 3.050 m
First Floor

+ 5.750 m
Eaves

Concrete tile

Render / Brick finish

Glazed window

Glazed door and window

Ov
er

all
 D

im
en

sio
n 9

10
0

Potential heat pump

Ridge
+8.890 m

Potential solar panel
(Depending on orientation)

+9.100 m

30
50

57
50

+ 0.150 m
Ground Floor

+ 3.050 m
First Floor

+ 5.750 m
Eaves

Selected brick

Concrete tile

Ridge
+8.890 m

Ov
er

all
 D

im
en

sio
n 9

10
0

+9.100 m

30
50

57
50

Potential solar panel
(Depending on orientation)

Canopy

Frosted glass

Notes:

Do not scale from this drawing.
Use figured dimensions only.
All errors and omissions to be reported to the Architect.
This drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant consultant's drawings.
All dimensions are in millimetres and all levels ar in meters to match Datums
unless otherwise noted.

Contractor Design responsibility
It is noted that there are many elements within the works that require
contractor design, and will be subject to certification as part of BCAR –
see Preliminary Inspection Plan for clarity on certification required.
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  Roof Plan3  1 : 100
  Section4
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  Front Elevation5
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House Type 4A-Gross Internal Area

Floor Level Proposed Area Kildare CC Area Min. DoHPCLG Area Min.

Ground Floor 63.4 m²
First Floor 66.6 m²
Total 130.0 m²

House Type 4A-Space Provision & Rooms Sizes

Area Type Proposed Area DoHPCLG as per table 5.1

Aggregate Bedroom Area 43.5 m² 43.0 m²
Aggregate Living Area 40.2 m² 40.0 m²

House Type 4A-Storage Provisions

Area Type Proposed Area Kildare CC Min. DoHPCLG Min.

Storage 10.5 m² 10.0 m² 6.0 m²

110.0 m² 110.0 m²

Refer to Site Plan for: •  Finished floor levels to survey datum
•  Orientation
•  Handing of type for each unit
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4 Issued for Planning 10/04/2017 CD
3 Issued for Information 21/03/2017 CD
2 Issued for Comment 24/02/2017 CD
1 Issued for Information 17/02/2017 SC

Main Living Room 15.1 m² 15.0 m²

Unit Number: 4, 8, 17, 36, 45

Refer to Variant Drawing: 0520


